
午前

問 正解 問 正解 問 正解
問１ 4 問２１ 4 問４１ 4
問２ 2 問２２ 5 問４２ 3
問３ 5 問２３ 2 問４３ 1
問４ 5 問２４ 5 問４４ 3
問５ 3 問２５ 2 問４５ 3
問６ 3 問２６ 5 問４６ 5
問７ 5 問２７ 1 問４７ 4
問８ 4 問２８ 4 問４８ 5
問９ 4 問２９ 1 問４９ 2
問１０ 2 問３０ 4 問５０ 2
問１１ 3 問３１ 2 問５１ 4
問１２ 1 問３２ 2 問５２ 2
問１３ 4 問３３ 4 問５３ 3
問１４ 1 問３４ 4 問５４ 3
問１５ 4 問３５ 2 問５５ 1
問１６ 1 問３６ 1 問５６ 5
問１７ 4 問３７ 2 問５７ 3
問１８ 3 問３８ 1 問５８ 4
問１９ 4 問３９ 3 問５９ 3
問２０ 1 問４０ 1 問６０ 1

午後

問 正解 問 正解 問 正解
問１ 4 問２１ 3 問４１ 3
問２ 2 問２２ 5 問４２ 3※
問３ 3 問２３ 2 問４３ 1
問４ 5 問２４ 3 問４４ 3
問５ 4 問２５ 1 問４５ 4
問６ 3 問２６ 2 問４６ 2
問７ 4 問２７ 1 問４７ 1
問８ 1 問２８ 4 問４８ 1
問９ 4 問２９ 5※ 問４９ 1
問１０ 2 問３０ 4 問５０ 4
問１１ 2 問３１ 4 問５１ 3
問１２ 3 問３２ 3 問５２ 3
問１３ 2 問３３ 1 問５３ 4
問１４ 3 問３４ 4 問５４ 3
問１５ 3 問３５ 1 問５５ 2
問１６ 4 問３６ 5 問５６ 2
問１７ 1 問３７ 2 問５７ 2
問１８ 1 問３８ 2 問５８ 1
問１９ 4 問３９ 1 問５９ 1
問２０ 5 問４０ 1 問６０ 5

平成21年度 北海道・東北地区登録販売者統一試験正解

※は受験者全員に加点した。


